07-33-408-002
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~ ADDRESS
oF
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37X120

47
48-49 HENSLEY MID PTS

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-18-72
9-18-72
8-2-85
8-2-85

11-25-97
6-15-99

WHITE JESSE J & EDNA MAE
WHITE EDNA MAE

REARD DANIEL & NORMA C

Krim:s"‘(irsmon SR
ARTIS VERNON N SR & LEE AUDREY

NO C.F.
C.F.7.00

Cc.F. 1.00
C.F. NO

(DIVISION OF 8 ft parcel 07-33-408-047 on 4-14-93

ARTIS VERNON N
EMMONS JOYCE M & DA

RYL E ARTIS & VERNON N ARIIS JR & TOSCA L vos¥ NO Fhfy P




